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2023 AR1000F
ARKANSAS INDIVIDUAL
INCOME TAX RETURN
Full Year Resident

 ____________ , 20 ____
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 .................................................................................................................................................7A X $29 = 00

1.

2.

3.

CHECK BOX IF 
AMENDED RETURN Software ID

Check here if you want a tax booklet mailed to you 
next year.

7A. 65 or over

65 or over
(Filing status 3 only) (Filing status 6 only)

Dependents (Do not list yourself or spouse)

or an automatic federal extension

(Or widowed before 2023 or divorced at end of 2023)

2.  (Even if only one had income)

3. (See instructions) 

 ______________________________

5. 
 _______________

6. 
(See instructions) _____________________

(number and street, P.O. box or rural route)

MI                                                          

MI                                                          

ZIP 

                                              

X $29 =DEPENDENTS .......................................................................................7B 

7C. TOTAL PERSONAL TAX CREDITS: (Add lines 7A and 7B.  Enter total here and on line 34) .........................................7C

We no longer automatically mail 1099-G forms. Instead, we ask that you get this information from our website
(www.atap.arkansas.gov).  Check the box if you still want us to mail you a paper Form 1099-G next year.
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Individuals with Developmental Disabilities Credit (AR1000-DD - formerly AR1000RC5) now on Form AR1000TC

X

PROSERIES

1 29.

29.

X

433 RAMA ST

CENTERTON AR 72719

PRANAV REGATTE 475-91-7881

REV 12/11/23 PRO



AR1000F Page 2 (R 6/13/2023)
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P2
Primary SSN  ____________________

IN
C

O
M

E

ROUND ALL AMOUNTS TO WHOLE DOLLARS
(B) Spouse’s Income 

Status 4 Only
(A) Primary/Joint

Income

9.

10.

(Attach W-2s) .....................................................................8. 8

 (If over $1,500, attach AR4) .............................................................

11.

10

(If over $1,500, attach AR4) .........................................................

12.

11

13.

12

(Attach federal Sch. C) ...........................................

14.

13

(See Instructions) .................................................................

16.

15

(Attach All 1099Rs) ................

17.

16

(Attach federal Sch. E) ................19. 19

(Attach federal Sch. F) .......................................................................20. 20

21. 21

 (Attach Form AR-OI) ..................................22. 22

TOTAL INCOME: (Add lines 8 through 22) .......................................................... 23. 23

TOTAL ADJUSTMENTS: (Attach Form AR1000ADJ) .........................................24. 24

ADJUSTED GROSS INCOME: (Subtract line 24 from line 23) .........................25. 25

NET TAXABLE INCOME: (Subtract line 27 from line 25) ................................. 2828.

 (Add amounts from line 29, columns A and B) .............................................................. 3030.

(Attach AR1000TD) .................................... 3131.

 (See instructions) .......................... 3232.

TOTAL TAX: (Add lines 30 through 32) .................................................................................................3333.

(Enter total from line 7C) ...................................................... 3434.

(Attach AR2441) ............................................................................. 3535.

(Attach AR1000TC) .............................................................................3636.

TOTAL CREDITS: (Add lines 34 through 36) ........................................................................................3737.

NET TAX: (Subtract line 37 from line 33. If line 37 is greater than line 33, enter 0) ...................................3838.

TAX: (Enter tax from tax table) ................................................................................29. 29

18A

18B

00

(See inst., attach 1099Rs)18B.

(See inst., attach 1099Rs)18A.
Less

$6,000Gross Taxable 00

 (Attach federal Sch. D) ..........................
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26.
           See line 26 instructions  
                    

 (Attach AR3)    27

27.
26
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00 00

00

29.

475-91-7881
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23,538.

23,538.
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2,340.

21,198.
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REV 12/11/23 PRO



AR1000F Page 3 (R 7/5/2023)
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PLEASE SIGN HERE:  Under penalties of perjury, I declare that I have examined this return and accompanying schedules and statements, 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief, they are true, correct and complete.  Declaration of preparer (other than taxpayer) is based on all 
information of which preparer has any knowledge.

May the Arkansas 
Revenue Division 

discuss this return 
with the preparer?

NoYes

For Department Use Only

A

P3

(Attach copies of W-2, 1099R, W2-G,1099-PT, and/or AR-K1) .................3939.

4040.

(See instructions) ....................................................................................... 4141.

AMENDED RETURNS ONLY (See instructions) ................................................. 4242.

43
43.

TOTAL PAYMENTS: (Add lines 39 through 43) ...................................................................................... 4444.

AMENDED RETURNS ONLY (See instructions) ...................................................... 4545.

(Subtract line 45 from line 44) ............................................................................. 4646.

AMOUNT OF OVERPAYMENT/REFUND: .........4747.

(See instructions) .......................................................................... TOTAL DUE 52C52C.

48. 48

(Attach Form AR1000CO) ...............................49. 49

AMOUNT TO BE REFUNDED TO YOU: (Subtract lines 48 and 49 from line 47) ...........REFUND 5050.

AMOUNT DUE: (If line 46 is less than line 38, enter difference; If over $1,000, continue to 52A) ...........TAX DUE 5151.

UEP: 52A                 52A.
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(Attach AR1000EC and AR2441) ..............................................................................................................................................
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Primary SSN ____________________
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S

IT Routing number 1 Account number 1

Account number 2Routing number 2 Direct deposit 2 amt.

00

Direct deposit 1 amt.

00

Check if either deposit(s) will ultimately be placed in a foreign account.Direct deposit allowed to U.S. banks only.

00

00

PAY ONLINE:

      

ZIP

PA
ID

 
P

R
E
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R

E
R

Refund: Tax Due/No Tax:
Mail Return & Payment to:

03/20/2024

GLOBAL TAXES LLC

P02082703

245 ROONEY CT

E BRUNSWICK NJ 08816

(678)965-9522

SYAM PRIYA RAM SAGAR GUPTA

X

475-91-7881

(248)832-1819
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826.

826.

618.

618.
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X
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AR1000TC 2023

Primary’s legal name Primary’s social security number

AR1000TC (R 9/12/2023)

ARKANSAS INDIVIDUAL INCOME TAX
TAX CREDITS

1.  State political contribution credit: (See instructions) ..........................................................................................

2.  Other state tax credit: [Attach copy of other state tax return(s)] ................................................................

3.  Credit for adoption expenses: (Attach federal Form 8839) ..............................................................................

4.  Phenylketonuria disorder credit: (See instructions. Attach AR1113) ............................................................

5.  Stillborn child tax credit “Paisley’s Law”:  ..................

 (See instructions) .....................................................................

7.   (See Instructions) ......................................................................................

 (Attach AR1000-DD formerly AR1000RC5)...............................

9

4

3

2

1

00

00

00

00

  ...................................................10
10.

00

Primary:

Code FEIN Amount 009C.

Code FEIN Amount 009B.

Code FEIN Amount 009A.

TOTAL CREDITS:

IMPORTANT: SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE SIDE OF THIS FORM

  Tax credit(s):  .....................................................................................................
  

009.

Spouse:

Code FEIN Amount 009F.

Code FEIN Amount 009E.

Code FEIN Amount 00

5 00

6 00

8C.

8B.

Individual’s Name
on Form AR1000-DD

Social Security Number
on Form AR1000-DD

8A.

007

8E.

8F.

008

PROSERIES

475-91-7881PRANAV REGATTE

60.

150.

210.

REV 12/11/23 PRO



1. Total Income (Form AR1000F or AR1000NR, Line 23) ..........................................................................................

2. Net Tax (Form AR1000F or AR1000NR, Line 38) ..................................................................................................

3. State Income Tax Withheld (Form AR1000F or AR1000NR, Line 39) ....................................................................

4. Refund (Form AR1000F or AR1000NR, Line 47) ...................................................................................................

5. Tax Due (Form AR1000F or AR1000NR, Line 51) .................................................................................................

2023AR8453

PART I - TAX RETURN INFORMATION (Whole Dollars Only)

00
00
00

00
00

5

1
2
3
4

PART II - DECLARATION OF TAXPAYER

Sign
Here Primary’s Signature       Date Spouse’s Signature Date

PART III - DECLARATION OF ELECTRONIC RETURN ORIGINATOR (ERO) AND PAID PREPARER
I declare that I have reviewed the above taxpayer’s return and that the entries on Form AR8453 are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. If I 

the return. I have obtained the taxpayer’s signature on Form AR8453 before submitting this return to the State of Arkansas, and have provided the taxpayer 

examined the above taxpayer’s return and accompanying schedules and statements, and to the best of my knowledge and belief, they are true, correct, 
and complete. This declaration of Paid Preparer is based on all information of which the preparer has knowledge.

ERO’S
Use 
Only

ERO’S Signature        Date

Check 
if paid 
preparer

Check 
if self-
employed Your SSN or PTIN

Firm’s name and address FEIN

my knowledge and belief, they are true, correct, and complete. This declaration is based on all information of which I have any knowledge.

Paid
Preparer’s
Use Only

Preparer’s Signature Date

Check 
if self-
employed Preparer’s SSN or PTIN

Firm’s name and address   FEIN
AR8453 (R 6/9/2023)

Primary’s Legal First Name and Middle Initial Last Name Primary’s Social Security Number

Telephone Mailing Address (Number and Street, P.O. Box or Rural Route)

Last Name Spouse’s Social Security NumberSpouse’s Legal First Name and Middle Initial

responding 
lines of the electronic portion of my 2023 Arkansas income tax return.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, my return is true, correct, and complete.  I 
consent to my ERO sending my return, this declaration, and accompanying schedules and statements to the State of Arkansas.  I also consent to the State 
of Arkansas sending my ERO and/or transmitter an acknowledgement of receipt of transmission and an indication of whether or not my return is accepted, 

and/or transmitter the reason(s) for the delay, or when the refund was sent. In addition, by using a computer system and software to prepare and transmit my
return electronically, I consent to the disclosure to the State of Arkansas of all information pertaining to my use of the system and software and to the 
transmission of my tax return electronically.

the bank account(s) shown on page P3 of the Form AR1000F/AR1000NR.

6b. I do not want direct deposit of my refund or I am not receiving a refund.

form (AR TAX PMT). 

 
 Payment form (AR EST PMT) or Arkansas Extension Payment form (AR EXT PMT).

City    State or Province ZIP 
Foreign Country                                               

Check if address is outside U.S. 

ARKANSAS INDIVIDUAL INCOME TAX 
DECLARATION FOR ELECTRONIC FILING

475-91-7881REGATTE

433 RAMA ST

AR

(248)832-1819

PRANAV

CENTERTON 72719

23,538.

618.

208.

826.

03/20/2024

E BRUNSWICK245 ROONEY CT

03/20/2024

P02082703

NJ

NJGLOBAL TAXES LLC E BRUNSWICK 84-3171965

08816

245 ROONEY CT

SYAM PRIYA RAM SAGAR GUPTA

08816

X

REV 12/11/23 PRO
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